

BASE BID					East Slope Earthworks		Pipkin Construction		Strider Construction	
Item No.	Spec #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1-09.7	MOBILIZATION & DEMOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	8-05	TEMPORARY ACCESS AND STAGING	L.S.	1	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
3	1-05	SURVEYING	L.S.	1	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	8-19	SALVAGE AND EXTEND SPLIT RAIL FENCE	L.F.	1296	\$ 25.80	\$ 33,436.80	\$ 35.00	\$ 45,360.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 24,624.00
5	7-06	SITE ISOLATION AND EROSION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$ 89,800.00	\$ 89,800.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
6	2-05	FLOODPLAIN GRADING	C.Y.	308	\$ 47.20	\$ 14,537.60	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,240.00
7	6-05 & 8-26	BANK ENAHNCEMENT LWM STRUCTURE - TYPE 1	EACH	3	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
8	6-05 & 8-26	BANK ENHANCEMENT LWM STRUCTURE - TYPE 2	EACH	1	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
9	6-05 & 8-26	BANK ENHANCEMENT LWM STRUCTURE - TYPE 3	EACH	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	8-02	FABRIC ENCAPSULATED SOIL LAYER (FESL)	L.F.	64	\$ 103.00	\$ 6,592.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 15,360.00
11	8-02	SEEDING	ACRE	2.2	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,800.00
12	9-14.5(1)	STRAW MULCH	TON	25	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,750.00
13	8-26	WOOD PROCUREMENT	L.S.	1	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
14	2-08	BOULDER CLUSTER	EACH	12	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
15	1-09.6	MINOR CHANGE	DOLLAR	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
BASE BID – TOTAL					\$	294,891.40	\$	292,910.00	\$	302,674.00